PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20009864

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Thomas MacArthur

Member

State/District: NJo3

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$2007?
JT Alliance Holdings GP, L.P. - E 06/01/2018 07/01/2018 $100,001 - B
Common Units Representing $250,000
Limited Partner Interests (AHGP)
[ST]
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTioN: Exchanged for Alliance Resources Partners LP (ARLP) shares
JT Alliance Resource Partners, L.P.- E 06/01/2018 07/01/2018 $100,001 - -
Common Units Representing $250,000
Limited Partnership Interests
(ARLP) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTiON: Received for Alliance Holdings GP, L.P. - Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (AHGP)
JT Ambev S.A. American Depositary S (partial) 06/29/2018 07/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 I
Shares (ABEV) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
JT AMN Healthcare Services Inc AMN P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - -
Healthcare Services Inc (AMN) $50,000
[ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
JT ANSYS, Inc. (ANSS) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - I

$50,000



Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Aspen Technology, Inc. (AZPN) P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - -
[ST] $50,000
FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Bank of the Ozarks (OZRK) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - I
$50,000
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Bayer Aktiengesellschaft American P 06/25/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - -
Depositary Shares (BAYRY) [ST] $50,000
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT British American Tobacco S (partial) 06/22/2018 07/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 I
Industries, p.l.c. Common Stock
ADR (BTI) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Carlisle Companies Incorporated P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - -
(CSL) [ST] $50,000
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT CDW Corporation (CDW) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - I
$50,000
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT CHEMOURS CO LLC NTS B/E S (partial) 06/06/2018 07/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 2
06.625% 051523 [CS]
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTioN: Tendered bond

JT CHEMOURS CO LLC NTS B/E P 06/25/2018 07/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 B
07.000% 051525 [CS]
FiLING Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond



Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.

Type Date Gains >
$2007?
JT Chevron Corporation (CVX) [ST] P 06/11/2018 07/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 -

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Copart, Inc. (CPRT) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - I
$50,000
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Core Laboratories N.V. (CLB) [ST| P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - -
$50,000
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Cotiviti Holdings, Inc. (COTV) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - ]
$50,000
FILING StaTUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Ctrip.com International, Ltd. - P 06/27/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - -
American Depositary Shares $50,000
(CTRP) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Expeditors International of P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - ]
Washington, Inc. (EXPD) [ST] $50,000

FILING StATUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT FLIR Systems, Inc. (FLIR) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 - ]
$50,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT GROUP 1 AUTOMOTIVE INC P 06/19/2018 07/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 B
05.000% 060122 [CS]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond

JT Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST] P 06/01/2018 07/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 -

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur



ID

Owner Asset

DC

DC

JT

DC

DC

DC

DC

JT

JT

Transaction Date

Type

Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight E
ETF (RSP) [ST]

06/01/2018

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Isabella MacArthur
DescripTION: Received for Powershares S&P 500 Equalweight ETF (RSP)

Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight S (partial) 06/26/2018
ETF (RSP) [ST]

FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Isabella MacArthur

iShares Core MSCI Emerging P 06/25/2018

Markets ETF (IEMG) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

iShares iBoxx $ Investment Grade S 06/13/2018

Corporate Bond ETF (LQD) [ST]

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

iShares iBoxx $ Investment Grade S 06/13/2018

Corporate Bond ETF (LQD) [ST]

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

iShares J.P. Morgan USD Emerging S
Markets Bond ETF (EMB) [ST]

06/13/2018

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

iShares J.P. Morgan USD Emerging S
Markets Bond ETF (EMB) [ST]

06/13/2018

FiLING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

Jack Henry & Associates, Inc. P 06/07/2018

(JKHY) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) [ST] P 06/12/2018

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Date

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

Notification Amount

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=



ID

Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

Transaction Date

Type
Kubota Corporation (KUBTY) [ST] P 06/25/2018
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Kubota Corporation (KUBTY) [ST] P 06/21/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Kubota Corporation (KUBTY) [ST] P 06/22/2018
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Landstar System, Inc. (LSTR) [ST] P 06/07/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Lennox International, Inc. (LII) P 06/07/2018
[ST]
FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) [ST]| P 06/14/2018
FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
MSCI Inc (MSCI) [ST] P 06/07/2018
FiLING StaTUSs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE) [ST] P 06/15/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Nordson Corporation (NDSN) [ST| P 06/07/2018
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Philip Morris International Inc P 06/22/2018

Notification Amount

Date

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=



ID

Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

DC

JT

JT

DC

JT

JT

Transaction Date

Type
(PM) [ST]
FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Pool Corporation (POOL) [ST] P 06/07/2018
FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Primerica, Inc. (PRI) [ST] P 06/07/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
RBC Bearings Incorporated (ROLL) P 06/07/2018
[ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Republic Services, Inc. (RSG) [ST] P 06/12/2018
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur
Republic Services, Inc. (RSG) [ST] P 06/12/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Rockwell Automation, Inc. (ROK) S (partial) 06/12/2018
[ST]
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Rockwell Automation, Inc. (ROK) P 06/12/2018

[ST]

FIiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur
Schlumberger N.V. (SLB) [ST] S (partial) 06/22/2018
FiLING Status: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Scotts Miracle-Gro Company P
(SMG) [ST]

06/07/2018

Notification Amount

Date

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

DC

Type

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Signature Bank (SBNY) [ST] P 06/07/2018

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Snap-On Incorporated (SNA) [ST] P 06/07/2018

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

SPDR Select Sector Fund - P 06/20/2018
Financial (XLF) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Teradyne, Inc. (TER) [ST] P 06/07/2018

FILING STATUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

The Cooper Companies, Inc. (COO) P 06/07/2018
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Thor Industries, Inc. (THO) [ST] P 06/08/2018

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets P 06/27/2018
ETF (VEA) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets P 06/27/2018
ETF (VEA) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Vanguard Short-Term Corporate P 06/13/2018
Bond ETF (VCSH) [ST]

Notification Amount

Date

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=

|

|



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

DC Vanguard Short-Term Corporate P 06/13/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 -
Bond ETF (VCSH) [ST] $50,000

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

JT W.R. Berkley Corporation (WRB) P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 -
[ST] $50,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Wabco Holdings Inc. (WBC) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 -
$50,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Winmark Corporation (WINA) [ST] P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 -
$50,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Wynn Resorts, Limited (WYNN) P 06/07/2018 07/01/2018 $15,001 -
[ST] $50,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

AsSET CrAss DETAILS

o Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)
LocaTtion: US

o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur (Owner: DC)
o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)

o Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur (Owner: JT)
LocaTion: US

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

Cap.
Gains >
$200?


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Thomas MacArthur, 07/10/2018



