

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Thomas MacArthur

Status: Member State/District: NJ03

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Alliance Holdings GP, L.P Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (AHGP) [ST]	E	06/01/2018	07/01/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	П
		FILING STATUS: New					
		SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a					
		DESCRIPTION: Exchanged for Alliance Re	sources Partners I	P (ARLP) shar	es		
	JT	Alliance Resource Partners, L.P Common Units Representing Limited Partnership Interests (ARLP) [ST]	E	06/01/2018	07/01/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	П
		FILING STATUS: New					
		SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a DESCRIPTION: Received for Alliance Hold			epresenting Limite	ed Partner Interests	(AHGP)
	JT	Ambev S.A. American Depositary Shares (ABEV) [ST]	S (partial)	06/29/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Ma	cArthur			
	JT	AMN Healthcare Services Inc AMN Healthcare Services Inc (AMN) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	and Deborah A Ma	cArthur			
	JT	ANSYS, Inc. (ANSS) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П

ID	Owner		Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?		
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur							
	JT	Aspen Technology, Inc. (AZPN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П		
	JT	Bank of the Ozarks (OZRK) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mad	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П		
	JT	Bayer Aktiengesellschaft American Depositary Shares (BAYRY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/25/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П		
	JT	British American Tobacco Industries, p.l.c. Common Stock ADR (BTI) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	S (partial) nd Deborah A Mad	06/22/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П		
	JT	Carlisle Companies Incorporated (CSL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П		
	JT	CDW Corporation (CDW) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П		
	JT	CHEMOURS CO LLC NTS B/E 06.625% 051523 [CS] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a DESCRIPTION: Tendered bond	S (partial) nd Deborah A Mad	06/06/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	V		
	JT	CHEMOURS CO LLC NTS B/E 07.000% 051525 [CS] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a DESCRIPTION: Corp bond	P nd Deborah A Mad	06/25/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П		

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Chevron Corporation (CVX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/11/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	Copart, Inc. (CPRT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Core Laboratories N.V. (CLB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Cotiviti Holdings, Inc. (COTV) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/07/2018 eArthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Ctrip.com International, Ltd American Depositary Shares (CTRP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/27/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Expeditors International of Washington, Inc. (EXPD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	FLIR Systems, Inc. (FLIR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	GROUP 1 AUTOMOTIVE INC 05.000% 060122 [CS] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a DESCRIPTION: Corp bond	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/19/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	JT	Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac		07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	DC	Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight ETF (RSP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Isabella MacArthur DESCRIPTION: Received for Powershares	E S&P 500 Equalwe	06/01/2018 ight ETF (RSP)		\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	DC	Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight ETF (RSP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Isabella MacArthur	S (partial)	06/26/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<u>~</u>
	JT	iShares Core MSCI Emerging Markets ETF (IEMG) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/25/2018 cArthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	DC	iShares iBoxx \$ Investment Grade Corporate Bond ETF (LQD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008		06/13/2018 ella MacArthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	DC	iShares iBoxx \$ Investment Grade Corporate Bond ETF (LQD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008	S 8 Irr Tr FBO David	06/13/2018 d MacArthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	DC	iShares J.P. Morgan USD Emerging Markets Bond ETF (EMB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008		06/13/2018 d MacArthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	DC	iShares J.P. Morgan USD Emerging Markets Bond ETF (EMB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008		06/13/2018 ella MacArthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Jack Henry & Associates, Inc. (JKHY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Ma	06/07/2018 cArthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Е
	JT	Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac	06/12/2018 cArthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Kubota Corporation (KUBTY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/25/2018 cArthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Kubota Corporation (KUBTY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/21/2018 cArthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	Kubota Corporation (KUBTY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/22/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	Landstar System, Inc. (LSTR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Lennox International, Inc. (LII) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mad	06/07/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/14/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	MSCI Inc (MSCI) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mad	06/07/2018 eArthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mad	06/15/2018 Arthur	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	Nordson Corporation (NDSN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a		06/07/2018 eArthur	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Philip Morris International Inc	P	06/22/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		(PM) [ST]					
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	cArthur			
	JT	Pool Corporation (POOL) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	Arthur			
	JT	Primerica, Inc. (PRI) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	Arthur			
	JT	RBC Bearings Incorporated (ROLL) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	Arthur			
	DC	Republic Services, Inc. (RSG) [ST]	P	06/12/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New Subholding Of: MacArthur Family 2008	8 Irr Tr FBO David	l MacArthur			
	JT	Republic Services, Inc. (RSG) [ST]	P	06/12/2018	07/01/2018	\$50,001 - \$100,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	Arthur			
	JT	Rockwell Automation, Inc. (ROK) [ST]	S (partial)	06/12/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	✓
		FILING STATUS: New Subholding Of: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	Arthur			
	DC	Rockwell Automation, Inc. (ROK) [ST]	P	06/12/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008	8 Irr Tr FBO Isabe	lla MacArthur			
	JT	Schlumberger N.V. (SLB) [ST]	S (partial)	06/22/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	Arthur			
	JT	Scotts Miracle-Gro Company (SMG) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	cArthur			
	JT	Signature Bank (SBNY) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mao	cArthur			
	JT	Snap-On Incorporated (SNA) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	cArthur			
	JT	SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial (XLF) [ST]	P	06/20/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	cArthur			
	JT	Teradyne, Inc. (TER) [ST]	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mad	cArthur			
	JT	The Cooper Companies, Inc. (COO) $[{\rm ST}]$	P	06/07/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	cArthur			
	JT	Thor Industries, Inc. (THO) [ST]	P	06/08/2018	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mad	cArthur			
	JT	Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets ETF (VEA) [ST]	P	06/27/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	cArthur			
	JT	Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets ETF (VEA) [ST]	P	06/27/2018	07/01/2018	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	nd Deborah A Mac	cArthur			
	DC	Vanguard Short-Term Corporate Bond ETF (VCSH) [ST]	P	06/13/2018	07/01/2018	\$50,001 - \$100,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 200	8 Irr Tr FBO Isabe	lla MacArthur			
	DC	Vanguard Short-Term Corporate Bond ETF (VCSH) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 200	P 8 Irr Tr FBO David	, -,	07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	W.R. Berkley Corporation (WRB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac		07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Wabco Holdings Inc. (WBC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac		07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Winmark Corporation (WINA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a			07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Wynn Resorts, Limited (WYNN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur a	P nd Deborah A Mac		07/01/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit $\underline{\text{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}}.$

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

- Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC) Location: US
- MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur (Owner: DC)
- MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)
- Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur (Owner: JT) Location: US

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

 $\overline{\mathbb{M}}$ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

 $\textbf{Digitally Signed:} \ \text{Hon. Thomas MacArthur} \ , \ 07/10/2018$